TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
31.08.2024 Janské Lazné

Détska K7 MODRA TRAT (mladsi kluci)

start ~ 11:08:55 | 2015 - 2018 | pfihlaseno: 14

kategorie
H2 201
H2 202
H2 203
H2 204
H2 205
H1 206
H2 230
H1 207
H2 208
H1 209
H2 210
H2 21
H2 231
H1 212
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

CiHAK JONAS
GLOVNA DOMINIK
JASEK LUKAS
JERABEK JACHYM
JIRECEK JAN
KOCOUREK JAN
KYSELA RUDOLF
LER JONAS
MATERNA DANIEL
SUCHANEK VRATA
SAFAR FRANTISEK
SAFRANEK ONDRE]J
STILLER OLIVER
VESELY DAVID

2024-11-14 02:00:06 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TE CONNECTIVITY
LOKO TRUTNOV
LENNER MOTORS
TE CONNECTIVITY
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TE CONNECTIVITY

TE CONNECTIVITY

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2018
2016
2018
2015
2018
2016
2015
2016
2018
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